SIUE

DUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

21
24
25
28
29

N NN =

12
15
18
19
21
27

28

12
15
16
23
25
26
26
27
27

SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School
t 618.482.8370 f 618.482.8372
a 601 James R. Thompson Blvd., East St. Louis, lllinois 62201-1129

SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School
Boys Junior Varsity & Varsity
2023-24 Basketball Schedule

@ St. Mary’s Southside Catholic High School F/vV
@ Carrollton High School JV/IV
@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Greenville \4
@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Hillsboro \%
@ East Alton Woodriver FIIVIV
@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Carlyle \4
@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. TBA \%
@ Carlinville High School JV/V
@ Freeburg High School \%
@ Galatia Shootout vs. Fulton City, KY SAT. \%
@ Roxana High School JV/IV
@ First Baptist Academy JV/V
@ Alton High School F-S/V
@ Gillespie High School F-S/V
@ Lebanon \%
@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs Maryville Christian V
(@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs DUPO \%
@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs Southwestern Piasa V
Home Game vs. First Baptist Academy @ SIUE FIIVIV
(@ Mascoutah High School JV/IV
Home Game vs. Madison @ SIUE JV/IV
So. Illinois Classic Shootout vs/@ Hazelwood East \%
@ North Christian Catholic School TBA
@ Father McGivney High School JV/IV
Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout \%
Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout \%
Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout \%
Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout \%
Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout \%
Home Game McKinley High School @ SIUE F-S/V
(Senior Night)
@ Valmeyer High School JVIV
@ Mt. Olive High School St. Louis JV/IV

Depart
3:00
4:15
1:15
5:30
3:30

5:30
4:00

11:00 AM
4:30
4:30
4:15
3:45
3:30
10:00

2:00
3:15
4:15
3:30
1:00

4:30

10:30

4:00
4:00

4:30
6/7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
5/6/7:30 PM

7:30 PM
TBA
6\7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
6/7:30 PM
6/7:30 PM
6/7:30 PM
6/7:30 PM
6:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5/6/7:30 PM
6/7:30 PM
5:30/7 PM
3:00 PM

6/7:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

12//1:30 PM

6/7:30 PM
6/7:30 PM

*RED denotes Home Basketball Games at SIUE on Edwardsville Campus in Recreation Facility
*BLACK denotes Away Games (Traveling to another School)
*PURPLE denotes Basketball Tournaments

Southern lllinois University Edwardsville, as a premier Metropolitan University, will be recognized natior
for the excellence of its programs and development of professional and community lead



Nov. 29
Dec. 4
Jan. 4
Jan. 17
Jan. 24
Feb. 3

SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School

Boys Freshmen & Frosh-Soph
2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

@ East Alton-Woodriver High School
@ Father McGivney High School

vs. Cahokia @ SIUE (Home Game)
@ East Alton-Woodriver High School
vs. Valmeyer

vs. McKinley @ SIUE (Home Game)

F/S
F/S

F/S
F/S
F/S

3:30

3:15
3:30
4:30
10:30

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM



