

## SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School

**t** 618.482.8370 **f** 618.482.8372

a 601 James R. Thompson Blvd., East St. Louis, Illinois 62201-1129

## SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School Boys Junior Varsity & Varsity 2023-24 Basketball Schedule

			Depart	
<b>Nov. 21</b>	@ St. Mary's Southside Catholic High School	F/V	3:00	4:30
<b>Nov. 24</b>	@ Carrollton High School	JV/V	4:15	6/7:30 PM
<b>Nov. 25</b>	@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Greenville	$\mathbf{V}$	1:15	3:00 PM
<b>Nov. 28</b>	@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Hillsboro	$\mathbf{V}$	5:30	7:30 PM
Nov. 29	@ East Alton Woodriver	F/JV/V	3:30	5/6/7:30 PM
Dec. 1	@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. Carlyle	V	5:30	7:30 PM
Dec. 2	@ Kaskaskian Classic @ Carlyle H.S vs. TBA	V		TBA
Dec. 5	@ Carlinville High School	JV/V	4:00	6\7:30 PM
Dec. 7	@ Freeburg High School	$\mathbf{V}$		7:30 PM
Dec. 9	@ Galatia Shootout vs. Fulton City, KY SAT.	$\mathbf{V}$	11:00 AM	2:30 PM
<b>Dec. 12</b>	@ Roxana High School	JV/V	4:30	6/7:30 PM
<b>Dec. 15</b>	@ First Baptist Academy	JV/V	4:30	6/7:30 PM
Dec. 18	@ Alton High School	F-S/V	4:15	6/7:30 PM
Dec. 19	@ Gillespie High School	F-S/V	3:45	6/7:30 PM
<b>Dec. 21</b>	@ Lebanon	${f V}$	3:30	6:00 PM
Dec. 27	@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs Maryville Christ	tian V	10:00	12:30 PM
	@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs DUPO	${f V}$		3:30 PM
<b>Dec. 28</b>	@ Southwestern X-MAS Tourney vs Southwestern Pi	asa V	2:00	4:30 PM
Jan. 4	Home Game vs. First Baptist Academy @ SIUE	F/JV/V	3:15	5/6/7:30 PM
Jan. 9	@ Mascoutah High School	JV/V	4:15	6/7:30 PM
<b>Jan. 12</b>	Home Game vs. Madison @ SIUE	JV/V	3:30	5:30/7 PM
<b>Jan. 15</b>	So. Illinois Classic Shootout vs/@ Hazelwood East	$\mathbf{V}$	1:00	3:00 PM
<b>Jan. 16</b>	@ North Christian Catholic School	TBA		
Jan. 23	@ Father McGivney High School	JV/V	4:30	6/7:30 PM
Jan. 25	Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout	$\mathbf{V}$		TBA
Jan. 26	Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout	$\mathbf{V}$		TBA
Jan. 26	Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout	$\mathbf{V}$		TBA
Jan. 27	Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout	$\mathbf{V}$		TBA
Jan. 27	Mississippi Valley Christian Shootout	V		TBA
Feb. 3	Home Game McKinley High School @ SIUE (Senior Night)	F-S/V	10:30	12//1:30 PM
Feb. 8	@ Valmeyer High School	JV/V	4:00	6/7:30 PM
Feb. 13	@ Mt. Olive High School St. Louis	JV/V	4:00	6/7:30 PM

<sup>\*</sup>RED denotes Home Basketball Games at SIUE on Edwardsville Campus in Recreation Facility

<sup>\*</sup>BLACK denotes Away Games (Traveling to another School)

<sup>\*</sup>PURPLE denotes Basketball Tournaments

## SIUE East St. Louis Charter High School Boys Freshmen & Frosh-Soph 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

Nov. 29	@ East Alton-Woodriver High School	F/S	3:30	5:00 PM
Dec. 4	@ Father McGivney High School	F/S		7:00 PM
Jan. 4	vs. Cahokia @ SIUE (Home Game)	${f F}$	3:15	5:00 PM
Jan. 17	@ East Alton-Woodriver High School	F/S	3:30	5:00 PM
Jan. 24	vs. Valmeyer	F/S	4:30	6:00 PM
Feb. 3	vs. McKinley @ SIUE (Home Game)	F/S	10:30	12:00 PM